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Computer Information System Diploma:

1. YEAR / 1. SEMESTER

1. YEAR / 2. SEMESTER

2. YEAR /1. SEMESTER

2. YEAR /2. SEMESTER

Course
Code

COMI106

MATI10
BUS102
ECO105
ENGI101

TEC215

ENG211
COM118
ECO207
MAT135

COMI115
COM128

BUST18
ACC213
STS218
COM211
COM232

COM226

ST1S242
COM224
COM230
COM244
LAW207
COM250

Course Name

Infroduction to Computer Information
Systems

Mathematics 1
Infroduction to Business
Microeconomics
English for Business 1

* Standards, Technical Regulations & First
Aid in Life Aspects

English for Business I

Infroduction to Algorithm & Programming
Macroeconomics

Mathematics |l

Infernet & Internet Technology
Software Development Technologies

Administrative Communications 1
Financial Accounting

Statistics |

Programming Language |

Data Structure

Operating systems Implementation &
Management

Statistics Il

Programming Language I
Data Base Management
System Analysis & Design
IT Law

Internet Programming

Credit







